
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All-Events, All-Events 210 & Over, Handicapped

1 1892397 2,265 $250.00 Clinton, IAGifford, Dan T

2 1906298 2,244 $200.00 W Des Moines, IAMachacek, Rodney J

3 1949958 2,243 $175.00 Maxwell, IASchmidt, Timothy L

4 2004855 2,232 $170.00 Marion, IAPrucha, Zach J

5 1893633 2,224 $166.00 Washington, IAFelton, Ryan J

6 1892397 2,215 $162.00 Clinton, IAHovey, Kyle

7 1892265 2,207 $155.00 Marengo, IASchulze, Nick D

7 1889343 2,207 $155.00 New London, IAFortin, William L

9 1989003 2,203 $149.00 Charles City, IARoss, Kaleb L

10 1955478 2,201 $144.00 Iowa City, IASaehler, Daniel J

11 1891189 2,200 $140.00 Crescent, IASchwiesow, Cory L

12 1917539 2,199 $136.00 Dubuque, IAEinsweiler, Joshua

13 1891807 2,195 $131.00 Dubuque, IAWiest, Kyle A

14 2015313 2,194 $127.00 Des Moines, IACarpenter, Daniel J

15 1891740 2,189 $123.00 New Hampton, IAWolff, Kevin M

16 1893801 2,188 $116.00 Marshalltown, IAWerthmann, Spencer A

16 1934418 2,188 $116.00 Dubuque, IAOertel, Nathan R

18 1900722 2,183 $110.00 Council Bluffs, IAJohnson, Jimmy J

19 1888255 2,180 $105.00 Oelwein, IANuss, Levi

20 1891662 2,179 $101.00 Dakota City, NEPutzier, Michael C

21 1954441 2,170 $97.00 Davenport, IAMcDonald, Philip L

22 2007036 2,169 $88.00 Nevada, IATeff, Rob G

22 1958139 2,169 $88.00 Des Moines, IATucker, Drew D

22 1889450 2,169 $88.00 Tripoli, IAFunk, Cody A

25 1892396 2,168 $79.00 Clinton, IADaniels, Austin C

26 1892266 2,167 $73.00 Marengo, IATippett, Bryan A

26 1997339 2,167 $73.00 Waterloo, IABuelow, Andy T

28 2017396 2,164 $66.00 Jefferson, IAWoodford, John F

29 1890809 2,163 $62.00 Cedar Rapids, IAFowler, Tyler

30 2010072 2,161 $58.00 Cedar Rapids, IABruce, Quincy R

31 1982144 2,158 $51.00 Fort Dodge, IAKraft, Jacob

31 1889891 2,158 $51.00 Epworth, IANadermann, Blake M

33 1970879 2,157 $45.00 Oelwein, IAEspe, Austin J

34 1892397 2,156 $38.00 Clinton, IASchwarz, Tom E

34 1983831 2,156 $38.00 Marion, IAMccann, Jeff E

36 2034056 2,154 $32.00 Waterloo, IASchneiders, Stephen F

37 1890540 2,153 $27.00 Mason City, IAWentz, Larry C

38 1961904 2,152 $23.00 Davenport, IAMeyer, Robert A

39 1983831 2,151 $14.34 Marion, IAAlexander, Keegan

39 2000803 2,151 $14.33 Dubuque, IAWagner, James D

39 1961903 2,151 $14.33 Davenport, IABrenner, Michael A

$4,051.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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